MARKING ELEMENTS
ORDERING CODE
117 M AA BW medium letters A black character on white
117 M 01 BW medium numbers 1 black character on white
117 P HH BW small letters H black character on white
117 P 09 BW small numbers 9 black character on white
117 G ZZ BW large letters Z black character on white
117 G 05 BW large numbers 5 black character on white
117 M KK BY medium letters K black character on yellow
117 M 06 BY medium numbers 6 black character on yellow
PART NUMBER
E
X
A
M
P
L
E
S
COLOUR COMBINATIONS
CHARACTER VARIATIONS
ALPHA
A = AA
B = BB
C = CC
D = DD
E = EE
F = FF
G = GG
H = HH
I = I I
J = JJ
K = KK
L = LL
M = MM
N = NN
O = OO
P = PP
Q = QQ
R = RR
S = SS
T = TT
U = UU
V = VV
W = WW
X = XX
Y = YY
Z = ZZ
NUMERIC
0 = 00
1 = 01
2 = 02
3 = 03
4 = 04
5 = 05
6 = 06
7 = 07
8 = 08
9 = 09
Black = 999B
Grey = 999E
Green = 999G
Brown = 999N
Orange = 999O
Pink = 999P
Red = 999R
Blue = 999U
Violet = 999V
White = 999W
Yellow = 999Y
Marking Elements 50 strips x 24 elements
= 1200 pieces one character per pack.
Marking Elements 10 strips x 24 elements = 240 pieces one character
per pack. Minimum purchase 5 packs.
NOTE: Supplied in black characters on white background in numbers,
letters, +, –, / and symbols only.
EXAMPLE ORDER CODES:
BL 117MAABW = medium letters, character: A,
black characters on white
BL 117M01BW = medium numbers, character: 1,
black characters on white
SYMBOLS
+ = 10
– = 11
= 12
/ = 13
. = 14
� = 15
= 16
= 17
= = 18
= 19
= 20
( = 21
) = 22
, = 23
= 28
O = 29
‘ = 32
: = 33
÷ = 34
= 35
= 36
= 37
= 38
# = 39
& = 48
" = 49
WIDTH
Large = G
Medium = M
Small = P
All marking element strips
are part number 117
Your choice of alpha, numeric, symbol, colour as
per the columns below
PLAIN COLOURS
0 117M00WB
1 117M01WN
2 117M02WR
3 117M03BO
4 117M04BY
5 117M05WG
6 117M06WU
7 117M07WV
8 117M08WE
9 117M09BW
INTERNATIONAL COLOUR CODES
BW = Black print on white background
BY = Black print on yellow background
No OF CHARACTERS PER SLEEVE
SLEEVE LENGTH(mm)
MARKING ELEMENT SIZE 10 15 23 30
117P Small 1.8mm 5 8 12 16
117M Medium 2.3mm 4 6 10 13
117G Large 3.0mm 3 5 7 10
––
�
�
�
�
––
STANDARD PACK
1200 ELEMENTS
BLISTER PACK
240 ELEMENTS